
2019/2020

CITY OF ROME TRANSIT DEPARTMENT
TRIPPER SCHEDULE

ROUTE # 8 AM

TIME OUT OF GARAGE: 6:50 AM

T-8A/AM T-8B/ AM
DESTINATION ARRIVAL DESTINATION ARRIVAL

Burnett Ferry Road @ Betty Kay 7:05 AM THE CINEMAS 7:35 AM
Burnett Ferry Road @ Eagle Trace Trailer Park 7:06 AM Shorter Avenue @ South Elm Street 7:40 AM
Timberlane Terrace @ Mountain Chase Road 7:07 AM South Elm Street @ Ethel Avenue 7:45 AM
Mountain Chase Road @ Wilkerson Road 7:08 AM Shorter Avenue @ Division St 8:00 AM
Smith Road @ Burnett Ferry Road 7:15 AM ROME HIGH & MIDDLE SCHOOLS 8:05  AM
Billy Pyle Road @ Brown Fox Drive 7:20 AM END OF SERVICE
WEST END ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:25 AM



2019/2020

T – 8A / AM

Leave Garage to L-North Ave. * R-Riverside Pwky. * L-Veterans Memorial Hwy. to Redmond Rd. * L-Lavender Dr. to Elm St.

* R-Shorter Ave. * L-Burnett Ferry Rd.* (pick up at Eagle Trace Trailer Park) * L-Timberlane Terr. * R-Mountain Chase * L-

Brook Hollow Rd. * L-Stone Brook Dr. * L-Mountain Chase * R-Wilkerson Rd. * R-Smith Rd. * R-Burnett Ferry Rd.* L-Billy Pyle

Rd. * R-Brown Fox Dr. * to WEST END ELEMENTARY SCHOOL.

T – 8B / AM

Leave WEST END ELEMENTARY SCHOOL to L-Brown Fox Dr.* R-Deerbrook * R-Westlyn Dr. * R-Coker Dr. * L-Shorter

Ave.(Pick-up-at-Cinemas) * R-Shorter Ave.* R-South Elm St. * L-Oakland Ave. * L-Hughes St. * R-Shorter Ave. L-Riverside

Pwky. * R-Veterans Memorial Hwy. to ROME HIGH & MIDDLE SCHOOLS.


